
  
 August 2017 

 
  Fri, Aug 25  
 

 

7:00 AM – 2:00 PM  Admin work 

 
  Sat, Aug 26 – Sun, Aug 27   
 

 

All Day   Free 
 

  Mon, Aug 28  
 

 

10:00 AM – 10:30 AM  Internal Meeting 
 

 

10:30 AM – 11:00 AM  Internal Meeting 
 

 

11:00 AM – 12:00 PM  Dave Landrum City Attorney 
 

 

12:30 PM – 1:00 PM  Mark Amberg City Attorney 
 

 

1:00 PM – 3:00 PM  Personnel Matter 

  

6:00 PM – 9:00 PM  Noho’s Community Event Breaking Bread, 
Breaking Barriers 

 
  Tue, Aug 29  
 

 

7:00 AM – 8:00 AM  Internal Meeting 
 

 

8:00 AM – 9:00 AM  Internal Meeting 
 

 

9:30 AM – 10:30 AM  SEI – Libra Ford 
 

 

11:00 AM – 12:00 PM  Internal Meeting 
 

 

1:30 PM – 2:00 PM  City Risk UnderwritersCity Risk Underwriters 
 

 

2:00 PM – 3:00 PM  Komen Foundation 
 

  Wed, Aug 30  
 

 

7:15 AM – 8:15 AM  Vestal K-8 School School Safety 
 

 

12:00 PM – 8:30 PM  Officer Involved Shooting 
 

  

 

Thu, Aug 31  
 

 

8:30 AM – 9:00 AM  Internal Meeting 
 

 

9:30 AM – 10:30 AM  Joe McFerrin POIC 
 

 

11:00 AM – 12:00 PM  Officer Involved - Post 
 

 

1:00 PM – 1:30 PM  Internal Meeting  
 

 

1:30 PM – 2:00 PM  Internal Meeting 
 

 

2:00 PM – 3:00 PM  Internal Meeting 
 

 

3:30 PM – 4:30 PM  Mark Amber – City Attorney, Nicole  Grant-Mayor’s 
Staff 

 



  
 September 2017 

 
  

 

Fri, Sep 1  
 

 

7:00 AM – 8:00 AM  Internal Meeting 
 

 

8:00 AM – 9:00 AM  Internal Meeting 
 

 

9:00 AM – 11:00 AM  Inter-Faith Peach & Action Meeting 
 

 

10:30 AM – 11:00 AM  Internal Meeting 
 

 

2:00 PM – 3:00 PM  Rockwood Boys & Girl Club 
 

 

4:00 PM – 5:30 PM  Internal Meeting 
 

  Sat, Sep 2 – Sun, Sep 3   
 

 

All Day   Free 
 

  Mon, Sep 4  
 

 

4:00 AM – 5:00 PM  Labor Day Holiday  

 
  Tue, Sep 5  
 

 

7:00 AM – 8:00 AM  Internal Meeting 
 

 

10:30 AM – 11:30 AM  Internal Meeting 
 

 

1:00 PM – 2:00 PM  City Budget Office / Mayor’s Staff PPB Budget 
 

 

3:00 PM – 4:00 PM  Internal Meeting 
 

  Wed, Sep 6  
 

 

7:30 AM – 8:30 AM  Internal Meeting 
 

 

8:30 AM – 9:30 AM  Internal Meeting 
 

 

9:00 AM – 9:30 AM  Internal Meeting 
 

 

10:00 AM – 11:00 AM  PPA President Daryl Turner 
 

 

11:30 AM – 12:30 PM  Internal Meeting 
 

 

1:00 PM – 1:30 PM  City Attorney Mark Amberg 
 

 

2:00 PM – 3:00 PM  Internal Meeting  
 

 

3:00 PM – 4:00 PM  Internal Meeting 
 

  Thu, Sep 7  
 

 

7:30 AM – 9:00 AM  Internal Meeting 
 

 

8:00 AM – 8:30 AM  Internal Meeting 
 

 

9:00 AM – 10:00 AM  Internal Meeting 
 

 

10:00 AM – 10:30 AM  Internal Meeting 



 
 

10:30 AM – 11:30 AM  Internal Meeting 
 

 

11:30 AM – 1:00 PM  Bureau Directors Meeting 
 

 

1:00 PM – 1:30 PM  Internal Meeting 
 

 

1:30 PM – 2:00 PM  Internal Meeting 
 

 

2:00 PM – 2:30 PM  Internal Meeting 
 

 

3:30 PM – 5:00 PM  Internal Meeting 
 

  Fri, Sep 8 – Regular Day Off 

 
  Sat, Sep 9  
 

 

All Day   Free 
 

  Sun, Sep 10  
 

 

12:00 PM – 5:30 PM  Patriot Protest 
 

  Mon, Sep 11  
 

 

10:00 AM – 11:00 AM  Internal Meeting 
 

 

11:00 AM – 12:00 PM  City Attorney David Landrum 
 

 

12:00 PM – 12:30 PM  Internal Meeting 

  

6:30 PM – 8:30 PM  Muslim Educational Trust 
 

 
  Tue, Sep 12  
 

 

9:00 AM – 9:30 AM  Internal Meeting 
 

 

9:30 AM – 10:00 AM  Internal Meeting 
 

 

11:30 AM – 1:30 PM  Chuuk & Tongan Community Gathering  
 

 

12:00 PM – 1:00 PM  Internal Meeting 
 

 

2:00 PM – 3:00 PM  Internal Meeting 
 

 

5:00 PM – 8:00 PM  Administrative Work 
 

  

 

Wed, Sep 13  
 

 

All Day   Inservice 

 
  

 

Thu, Sep 14  
 

 

All Day   Inservice 

 
 

5:30 PM – 7:00 PM  Office Admin 

 
  



 

Fri, Sep 15  
 

 

All Day   Day Off 
 

  

 
 

8:00 AM – 6:00 PM  Travel 

 
  

 

Sun, Sep 17 – Sep 22 Out of State Education 
 

 

Sat, Sep 23 – Sun, Sep 24   
 

 

All Day   Free 
 

  

 

Mon, Sep 25  - Day Off 

 
  

 

Tue, Sep 26  
 

 

10:00 AM – 11:00 AM  City Attorney’s Tracey Reeve & Mark Amberg 
 

 

11:00 AM – 12:00 PM  Internal Meeting 
 

 

12:00 PM – 1:00 PM  Internal Meeting 
 

 

1:00 PM – 2:00 PM  Internal Meeting 
 

 

2:30 PM – 3:30 PM  City Attorney Mark Amberg 
 

 

3:30 PM – 4:30 PM  Internal Meeting 
 

 

5:30 PM – 8:00 PM  Urban League Dinner 
 

  

 

Wed, Sep 27  
 

 

9:30 AM – 10:30 AM  Internal Meeting 
 

 

10:30 AM – 11:00 AM  Internal Meeting 
 

 

12:00 PM – 1:00 PM  Consul General Uchiyama 

 
 

3:00 PM – 5:30 PM  RRT Training at Rilea 
Rilea 

 
  

 

Thu, Sep 28  
 

 

7:30 AM – 1:30 PM  Building Bridges Summit  

 
 

2:00 PM – 3:30 PM  Internal Meeting 
 

 

6:00 PM – 8:00 PM  Faces of Tonga 
 

  

 

Fri, Sep 29  

 

Sat, Sep 16   



 
 

9:00 AM – 12:00 PM  Directive Discussion 
 

 

12:00 PM – 1:00 PM  Internal Meeting 
 

 

1:00 PM – 2:30 PM  Administrative Time 
 

 

2:30 PM – 3:00 PM  Internal Meeting 
 

 

3:30 PM – 5:00 PM  Internal Meeting 
 

  

 

Sat, Sep 30  
 

 

All Day   Free 
 


